X 718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#12 CIESIOLKAK. - Fiat SC Abarth ,'oce {7 6 1:58.911 17:35:25.677 12 2:03.079 17:48:03.193
1 2:02.590 17:25:22.985 7 1:59.365 17:37:25.042 13 2:04.036 17:50:07.229
2 1:56.444 17:27:19.429 8 2:02.645 17:39:27.687
3 1:56.007 17:29:15.526 9 1:59.732 17:41:27.419  Po.6-#20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto 1,55 373
4 1:56.838 17:31:12.364 10 1:59.811 17:43:27.230 ! 2:08.684 17:25:32.006
5 156671 17:33:09.035 1 1:59.266 17:45:26.496 2 2:03.232 17:27:35.238
6 1.56.804 17:35:05.839 12 2:01.050 17:47:27.546 3 2:03.251 17:29:38.489
7 1:57.394 17:37:03.233 13 2:00.297 17:49:27.843 4 2:03.340 17:31:42.029
g 157 433 17:39:00.666 5 2:03.224 17:33:45.253
5 157 584 174058250  PO-4-#21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift  , 0 153 6 2:03.926 17:35:49.179
10 157471 17:42:55.721 1 2:08.441 17:25:30.953 7 2:03.691 17:37:52.870
1 157219 17:44:52.940 2 2:01.923 17:27:32.876 8 2:03.761 17:39:56.631
1 9:00.004 17:46:52.944 3 2:01.101 17:29:33.977 9 2:03.878 17:42:00.509
13 157732 17:48:50.676 4 2:01.080 17:31:35.057 10 2:03.974 17:44:04.483
5 2:00.906 17:33:35.963 11 2:04.076 17:46:08.559
Po. 2-# 14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat SC Abarth ggfgsst 6 2:01.242 17:35:37.205 12 2:03.822 17:48:12.381
1 2:05.446 17:25:27.513 7 2:01.369 17:37:38.574 13 2:04.168 17:50:16.549
2 1:50.821 17:27:27.334 8 2:01.453 17:39:40.027
3 2:00.218 17:29:27.552 9 2:01.514 17:41:41.541  Po.7 - # 18 SPLAWSKI S. - Kia Picanto +130221
4 1:59.304 17:31:26.856 10 2:01.955 17:43:43.496 1 2:08.352 17:25:32.494
5 1:58.869 17:33:25.725 1 2:01.208 17:45:44.704 2 2:03.268 17:27:35.762
. 159356 17:35.25.081 12 2:01.302 17:47:46.006 3 2:03.262 17:29:39.024
7 1.59.088 17:37:24.169 13 2:01.793 17:49:47.799 4 2:04.468 17:31:43.492
g 1.59.067 17:39:23.236 5 2:03.743 17:33:47.235
9 1:59.744 17:41:22.980  Po-5 - #22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC £ 116553 6 2:04.195 17:35:51.430
10 1.59.196 17:4322.176 1 2:07.090 17:25:30.764 7 2:03.998 17:37:55.428
1 1.59.638 17.45:21.814 2 2:02.794 17:27:33.558 8 2:04.501 17:39:59.929
1 1.59.389 17:47:21.203 3 2:02.670 17:29:36.228 9 2:04.354 17:42:04.283
13 1.59.958 17:49:21.161 4 2:02.480 17:31:38.708 10 2:04.179 17:44:08.462
5 2:02.809 17:33:41.517 11 2:04.071 17:46:12.533
Po. 3 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat SC . gl;leg;t 6 2:03.270 17:35:44.787 12 2:04.335 17:48:16.868
1 2:04.515 17:25:25.897 7 2:03.042 17:37:47.829 13 2:04.029 17:50:20.897
2 2:00.871 17:27:26.768 8 2:03.175 17:39:51.004
3 2:01.126 17:29:27.894 9 2:02.958 17:41:53.962
4 1:59.643 17:31:27.537 10 2:03.052 17:43:57.014
5 1:59.229 17:33:26.766 11 2:03.100 17:46:00.114

Fastest lap: 1:56.097
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X 718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 88 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto . 1;'3;'7“; 6 2:05.085 17:36:05.591 12 2:11.180 17:48:32.568
1 2:08.432 17:25:33.160 7 2:05.876 17:38:11.467 13 2:15.649 17:50:48.217
2 2:03.863 17:27:37.032 8 2:05.199 17:40:16.666
3 2:03.889 17:29:40.921 9 2:05.128 17:42:21.794  Po. 13 - # 569 LtAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 Eiflf' E;E:
4 2:04.246 17:31:45.167 10 2:05.483 17:44:27.277 1 2:14.598 17:25:40.894
s 204368 17:33:49.535 1 2:05.088 17:46:32.365 2 2:09.819 17:27:50.713
6 2:04.215 17:35:53.750 12 2:04.969 17:48:37.334 3 2:07.122 17:29:57.835
7 2:04.253 17:37:58.003 13 2:05.749 17:50:43.083 4 2:07.311 17:32:05.146
8 2:03.998 17:40:02.001 > 2:06.823 17:34:11.969
9 2:04.076 174206077 Po-11-#540 PIOTROWSKIR. - Fiat 500, 1.57 307 6 2:06.916 17:36:18.885
10 2.03.832 17:24:09.909 1 2:10.386 17:25:36.090 7 2:07.055 17:38:25.940
1 2:03.809 17:46:13.718 2 2:04.952 17:27:41.042 8 2:06.906 17:40:32.846
12 2:03.555 17:48:17.273 3 2:05.232 17:29:46.274 9 2:07.187 17:42:40.033
13 208174 17:50:21.447 4 2:06.028 17:31:52.302 10 2:07.085 17:44:47.118
5 2:06.054 17:33:58.356 11 2:07.160 17:46:54.278
Po. 9 - # 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto . 1:2?:22? 6 2:06.312 17:36:04.668 12 2:06.623 17:49:00.901
1 2:09.263 17:25:35.129 7 2:07.209 17:38:11.877
5 208796 17:27:39.925 8 2:06.408 17:40:18.285  Po. 14 - # 501 GAWKOWSKI R. - Fiat 500 e
3 2:04.610 17:29:44.535 9 2:05.582 17:42:23.867 1 2:14.188 17:25:41.157
a 2:04.606 17:31:49.141 10 2:05.672 17:44:29.539 2 2:09.333 17:27:50.490
5 2:04.890 17:33:54.031 11 2:05.942 17:46:35.481 3 2:07.280 17:29:57.770
6 2:04.764 17:35:58.795 12 2:05.895 17:48:41.376 4 2:07.685 17:32:05.455
7 2:05.028 17:38:03.823 13 2:06.601 17:50:47.977 5 2:06.796 17:34:12.251
8 2:05.343 17:40:09.166 6 2:06.925 17:36:19.176
9 2:05.036 17:42:14.202  Po.12 - #24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC + 157501 ’ 2:07.113 17:38:26.289
10 5:05.234 17:44:19.436 1 2:08.816 17:25:34.204 8 2:06.824 17:40:33.113
1 2.05.076 17:26:24.512 2 2:04.128 17:27:38.332 9 2:07.208 17:42:40.321
1 2:05.574 17:48:30.086 3 2:04.299 17:29:42.631 10 2:07.100 17:44:47.421
13 5.05.889 17:50:35.975 4 2:04.280 17:31:46.911 11 2:07.274 17:46:54.695
5 2:04.294 17:33:51.205 12 2:06.857 17:49:01.552
Po. 10 - # 25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SC Abarth , ; 0>’ s0” 6 2:04.643 17:35:55.848
1 2:15.542 17:25:38.648 7 2:04.217 17:38:00.065
2 2:06.125 17:27:44.773 8 2:04.567 17:40:04.632
3 2:05.642 17:29:50.415 9 2:04.762 17:42:09.394
4 2:05.239 17:31:55.654 10 2:04.704 17:44:14.098
5 2:04.852 17:34:00.506 11 2:07.290 17:46:21.388

Fastest lap: 1:56.097
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718 Runda
:?‘ Wyscigowych Samochodowych
E» Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021

TOR POZNA Tor .POZNAN TOR POZNAR

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 585 SZYDEOWSKI A. - Fiat 500 Elf{ g: 5 2:07.4%9 1714038807
1 2:15.702 17:25:43.272 9 2:08.293 17:42:47.100
2 2:09.116 17:27:52.388 10 2:08.024 17:44:55.124
3 2:07.414 17:29:59.802 11 2:09.492 17:47:04.616
4 2:07.489 17:32:07.291 12 2:09.887 17:49:14.503
5 2:07.162 17:34:14.453
6 207 241 17:36.21.604  Po- 18- #516 GANOWSKI M. - Fiat 500 e
; 5:08.164 17:38:29.858 1 2:28.449 17:25:55.106
8 2:08.091 17:40:37.949 2 2:11.536 17:28:06.642
9 2:06.798 17:42:44.747 g 200 1P EEE
10 2:06.588 17:44:51.335 a4 2:09.783 17:32:26.476
11 2:08.382 17:46:59.717 s 22 IpEh e
1 2:07.032 17:49:06.749 6 2:26.084 17:37:03.807
7 2:10.029 17:39:13.836
Po. 16 - # 547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 e 8 2:10.519 17:41:24.355
1 2:13.817 17:25:41.899 9 2:10.095 17:43:34.450
2 2:09.744 17:27:51.643 10 2:10.267 17:45:44.717
3 2:07.036 17:29:58.679 11 2:10.192 17:47:54.909
4 2:07.607 17:32:06.286 12 2:09.797 17:50:04.706
5 2:07.648 17:34:13.934
) DIff. First
6 9:07.566 17:36:21.500  Po. 19 - # 506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 .
; 5:08.137 17:38:29.637 1 3:24.375 17:26:51.077
8 2:08.955 17:40:38.592 2 2:06.790 17:28:57.867
9 2:08.269 17:42:46.861 3 2:06.586 17:31:04.453
10 2:08.063 17:44:54.924 4 2:08.853 17:33:13.306
11 2:09.496 17:47:04.420 s 2L IPERBETE
1 2:08.688 17:49:13.108 6 2:08.314 17:37:28.289
7 2:06.603 17:39:34.892
Po. 17 - # 511 ANTCZAK ¢. - Fiat 500 e 8 2:07.649 17:41:42.541
1 2:13.686 17:25:41.325 9 2:06.817 17:43:49.358
2 2:09.987 17:27:51.312 10 2:06.679 17:45:56.037
3 2:08.196 17:29:59.508 1 2:06.598 17:48:02.635
4 2:08.359 17:32:07.867 12 2:07.446 17:50:10.081
5 2:07.786 17:34:15.653
6 2:07.811 17:36:23.464
7 2:07.844 17:38:31.308

Fastest lap: 1:56.097
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